湘阴县人民法院购物明细单
	                                                                            
序号
	物品名称
	单位
	数量
	单价
	总价

	1
	心相印大盘纸
	件
	30
	140
	4200

	2
	擦手纸
	件
	30
	90
	2700

	3
	加厚纸杯
	件
	20
	195
	3900

	4
	蚊香
	盒
	20
	18
	360

	5
	蓝月亮洗手液
	瓶
	120
	15
	1800

	6
	杀虫剂
	瓶
	20
	19
	380

	7
	保温壶
	个
	10
	200
	2000

	8
	烧水壶
	个
	10
	125
	1250

	[bookmark: _GoBack]合计 ：       大写：壹万陆仟伍佰玖拾贰元整
	16590元



